	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  2 > 20QH20N5
	20QH20N5 (Switchcraft Inc.)
		    Part Number:
            20QH20N5
		    Manufacturer:
            Switchcraft Inc.
		    Description:
            PATCHCORD 1/4" PHONE 4' GREEN
		    Category:
            Cable Assemblies
		    Family:
            Barrel - Audio Cables
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 35.43200 (This price is for reference only)
		 20QH20N5 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    20QH20N5  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SCE016SD3DT7B Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZ VDC 2.9KHZ FAST WARBLE
SCE120MA3CK1B Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZ VAC 2.9KHZ CLICK
CR-P2PA/B Panasonic - BSG  BATT 6V LITHIUM CAMERA BULK PK
02227094 Rose Bopla  BOX POLY 4.8X4.72X3.35" GRAY
674S4ST6 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE STR 4POS FEMALE/FEMALE 6M
415-0062-012 Emerson Network Power Connectivity Johnson  CABLE N/N 12" RG-8
M7SSK-1506R 3M  D-SUB CABLE MFM15K/MC16M/MFM15K
0151661023 Molex Inc  FFC 0.5 TYPE A 31 CKTS LGT 203
0152671027 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.00 JMPR LGT 254 TYP
H2AAG-10112-S8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1503TR/A3048S/H1503TR12"
661-00UTP-GR-0001F CNC Tech  CAT6 PATCH CORD BOOTED
C8PPS-1606G CW Industries  DIP CABLE - CDP16S/AE16G/CDP16S
H8PPS-2418G Assmann WSW Components  DIP CABLE - HDP24S/AE24G/HDP24S
M3DRK-5020K 3M  IDC CABLE - MKR50K/MC50F/MPR50K
A3KKA-1436G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE-APK14A/ AE14G / APK14A
0887538200 Molex Inc  CABLE USB 2.0 MINI A TO MINI B
5936 SL005 Alpha Wire  CABLE 7 COND 28AWG SLATE 100'
65904CY SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 600V 8AWG SLATE 1000'
392245 BK001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 22AWG BLACK 1000'
222A163-25/225-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
SMB02Y-F Panduit Corp  WIRE MARKER B/Y .05-.12"1000PC
IEGH66-1-72-40.0-91-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR 40A 250VAC 80VDC
IEGH11-32955-7 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
249-4-21799-2 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
BDTS6A Cooper Bussmann  TERMINL SHROUD 600A FOR BDNF600A
LA15QS72 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE SEMICONDUCTOR 7A 150VAC
FNQ-R-6-1/4 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 6.25A 600V TLAG UL CSA
0AGC002.VP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE AGC 3AG 250V 5PK CARD 2A
3KP90C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 90VWM 153.3VC AXIAL
1N6276AHE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 13.6VWM 22.5VC 1.5KE
1SMB110AT3G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 110VWM 177VC SMB
5KP30AE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 30VWM 48.4VC P600
MXLP6KE15A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 12.8VWM 21.2VC T18
MXLP6KE16A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 13.6VWM 22.5VC T18
30KPA39CE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 39VWM P600
MXSMLJ64CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 64VWM 103VC DO214AB
V3.5MLA1206NH Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 3.7V 100A 1206
V250LC40CPX10 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 354V 10KA DISC 20MM
V680LS80APX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 990V 4.5KA DISC 14MM
CN1812K40G EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 61.2V 500A 1812
	20QH20N5  keywords
	    	20QH20N5
	20QH20N5  Switchcraft Inc.
	20QH20N5  pdf
	20QH20N5  datasheet
	20QH20N5  price
	20QH20N5  distributor
	electronic components 20QH20N5
	20QH20N5  Cable Assemblies
	20QH20N5  Barrel - Audio Cables
	20QH20N5  PATCHCORD 1/4" PHONE 4' GREEN
	20QH20N5
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .